
REGISTRATION TIME 

                 Sign up            June        2017  Sign up 

Tuesday May  30, 2017     At 9AM   registration will begin. You have several options for sign up. Calling 

in at 9am, faxing, or dropping off your sign-up sheet at the Center for Disabilities. 

 

The following are changes that you need to be aware of: 

 The name of the program has been changed to “Community Engagement Program” 

This replaces the Adaptive Socialization Program. 

  

 We have had to suspend daytime activities until we have an opportunity to analyze shifts in 

funding. 

 

 We will not be mailing calendars, calendars will be sent to your e-mail address and sign up 

forms will be attached or feel free to pick up a calendar at CDS 175 S. Williams St. 

 

 We will be holding an informational meeting later to share the changes with you and to 

answer any questions you may have. 

 

 The Gears N Company rehearsal will begin in August and the performance will be held 

in November. 

 

 If you sign up for the Healthy Relationship Class, you will be 

eligible to win a prize at the end of the class series. 

 

 

*********************  

 

Questions, please contact me, Shella Miller,  CEP Director at 740-344-2995 ext. 230 

If possible, please give us a 24 hour notice if you have to cancel an activity. 

- Remember to dress for the weather-  

*** You can also see the calendar on our web site :       www.centerds .org ** 

 “Staff does not have the money to loan the individuals for activities. If the individual does not have 

their money, home staff will be called and asked to pick up their individual.” 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

June 2017                                                                                                             Evening & Weekend   
Activities 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

  
 

 
 

 
 

1 
Healthy 
Relationship 5-
7 pm  
Pizza and Pop 
$2 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 
Bowling 
6-9  
North/West 
$11.50 

7 
 
 

8 

Healthy 
Relationship 5-
7 pm  
Pizza and Pop 
$2 

9 

  
 

10 
Guys & 
Ladies Night 
Out 
6-10pm 
$15 

11 
 

12 
Dinner 
Longhorns 
6-8:30pm  
$20 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
Healthy 
Relationship 5-
7 pm  
Pizza and Pop 
$2 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Dinner @ 
Tumbleweeds 
6-9pm $20 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
Healthy 
Relationship 5-
7 pm  
Pizza and Pop 
$2 

23 
FORMAL 
DANCE 7-
9:30PM 
$10 
American 
Legion 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Date Night 
6-10pm 
$15 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sign Up Day 
May 30

th
 2017 

 

 

 

NAME:                                                                                        PHONE: _____________  

 

E Mail Address___________________________________________________________  

Calendar Sign Up Sheet for June 2017 

 

Phone 344-2995 

Fax 344-8335 

 

 
Please list the name, day, date and time of the activities that you are interested in. 

Please list your requests in preferred order. 

Please return this form to the Center for Disability Services. 

 

 

                        

   Activity    Day     Time 

1)___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

2)_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

3)___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

4)__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

5)___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

6)___________________________________________________________________________   

               

7)__________________________________________________________________________  

 

Suggestions:                     

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                       

Confirmed______________                     Initials____________________ 


