### REGISTRATION TIME

#### Sign up

June **2017** 

Sign up

<u>Tuesday May 30, 2017 At 9AM</u> registration will begin. You have several options for sign up. Calling in at 9am, faxing, or dropping off your sign-up sheet at the Center for Disabilities.

### The following are changes that you need to be aware of:

- The name of the program has been changed to "Community Engagement Program" This replaces the Adaptive Socialization Program.
- We have had to suspend daytime activities until we have an opportunity to analyze shifts in funding.
- We will not be mailing calendars, calendars will be sent to your e-mail address and sign up forms will be attached or feel free to pick up a calendar at CDS 175 S. Williams St.
- We will be holding an informational meeting later to share the changes with you and to answer any questions you may have.
- The Gears N Company rehearsal will begin in August and the performance will be held in November.
- If you sign up for the Healthy Relationship Class, you will be eligible to win a prize at the end of the class series.

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Questions, please contact me, Shella Miller, CEP Director at 740-344-2995 ext. 230

If possible, please give us a 24 hour notice if you have to cancel an activity.

- Remember to dress for the weather-

\*\*\* You can also see the calendar on our web site: www.centerds.org \*\*

"Staff does not have the money to loan the individuals for activities. If the individual does not have their money, home staff will be called and asked to pick up their individual."

# June 2017

## Evening & Weekend Activities

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Healthy Relationship 5- 7 pm Pizza and Pop \$2	2	3
4	5	6 Bowling 6-9 North/West \$11.50	7	Healthy Relationship 5- 7 pm Pizza and Pop \$2	9	10 Guys & Ladies Night Out 6-10pm \$15
11	12 Dinner Longhorns 6-8:30pm \$20	13	14	15 Healthy Relationship 5- 7 pm Pizza and Pop \$2	16	17
18	19 Dinner @ Tumbleweeds 6-9pm \$20	20	21	22 Healthy Relationship 5- 7 pm Pizza and Pop \$2	23 FORMAL DANCE 7- 9:30PM \$10 American Legion	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 Date Night 6-10pm \$15	

### Sign Up Day May 30<sup>th</sup> 2017

NAME:			_ PHONE:
E Mail Address			
	Calenda	ar Sign Up Sheet for June	2017
		Phone 344-2995	
		Fax 344-8335	
Please lis	Please 1	late and time of the activities that ist your requests in preferred or is form to the Center for Disability	der.
	Activity	Day	Time
3)			
4)			
5)			
6)			
7)			
<b>Suggestions:</b>			
Confirmed		Initials	